:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7212057

Aug 30, 2023 - 04:12 (UTC)

In epoch 225,376 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 908166 + 32.000000000 ETH®
55,015.04 USD

2 908167 + 32.000000000 ETH®
55,015.04 USD

3 908168 + 32.000000000 ETH®
55,015.04 USD

4 908169 + 32.000000000 ETH®
55,015.04 USD

S 908170 + 32.000000000 ETH®
55,015.04 USD

6 908171 + 32.000000000 ETH®
55,015.04 USD

7 908172 + 32.000000000 ETH®

55,015.04 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/7212057
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/225376
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/908166
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/908167
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/908168
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/908169
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/908170
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/908171
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/908172
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Validator Id

908173

908174

908175

908176

908177

908178

908179

908180

908181

Validator Id

320607

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
55,015.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
55,015.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
55,015.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
55,015.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
55,015.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
55,015.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
55,015.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
55,015.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
55,015.04 USD

Amount

- 0.015548456 ETH
26.73 USD

- 0.015557482 ETH&
26.74 USD

- 0.015576134 ETH&
26.77 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/908173
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/908174
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/908175
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/908176
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/908177
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/908178
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/908179
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/908180
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/908181
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/320607
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/320608
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/320609
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Validator Id

320610

320611

320612

320614

320615

320617

320618

320620

Amount

- 0.015498164
26.64 USD

- 0.015528335
26.69 USD

- 0.015553153
26.73 USD

- 0.015545552
26.72 USD

- 0.015526020
26.69 USD

- 0.015506287
26.65 USD

- 0.015539466
26.71 USD

- 0.015523429
26.68 USD

- 0.015587493
26.79 USD

- 0.015503977
26.65 USD

- 0.015556243
26.74 USD

- 0.054200452
93.18 USD

- 0.015491157
26.63 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/320610
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/320611
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/320612
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/320613
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/320614
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/320615
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/320616
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/320617
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/320618
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/320619
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/320620
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/320621
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/320622

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 381997 + 0.038883841 ETH®
66.84 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/381997

